FAAST
SAMPLING HOLE
IDENTIFICATION
SYSTEM
When installing an Aspirating Smoke Detection (ASD) systems in large format
applications like warehouses or big open spaces with high ceilings,
commissioning and installation time can be increased if the right approach is not
employed. When dealing with such applications, it is often almost impossible to

• Permits faster, more efficient
commissioning and installation, as well
as ongoing maintenance
• Reduces dust loading effects through
inclusion of a chamfered hole
• Harsh Environment CLIPS feature a
flexi-lip that can adapt to any changes
caused by environmental fluctuations
including freezing; any dust, ice or
fiber will detach and break apart easily,
ensuring even air flow sampling in all
conditions
PART NUMBERS (HARSH ENVIRONMENT VARIANT) - SUPPLIED AS A 5 PACK OF CLIPS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOUR
F-PC-HE-2 Pipe Clip Harsh Env 2.0mm (5.64) Main colour RED
F-PC-HE-2.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 2.5mm (6/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour RED
F-PC-HE-3 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 3.0mm (1/8) Main colour: ORANGE
F-PC-HE-3.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 3.5mm (9/64) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour ORANGE
F-PC-HE-4 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 4.0mm (5/32) Main colour: YELLOW
F-PC-HE-4.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 4.5mm (11/64) Main colour: YELLOW
F-PC-HE-5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 5.0mm (13/64) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour YELLOW
F-PC-HE-5.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 5.5mm (7/32) Main colour: GREEN
F-PC-HE-6 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 6.0mm (15/64) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour GREEN
F-PC-HE-6.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 6.5mm (1/4) Main colour: BLUE
All technical data is correct at the time of
publication and is subject to changes without
notice. All trademarks acknowledged.
Installation information: In order to
ensure full functionality, refer to the
installation instructions as supplied.
FAAST ASD_CLIPS I V.02 I  05/20
© 2020 Honeywell International Inc.
PART NUMBERS (STANDARD VARIANT) - SUPPLIED AS A 5 PACK OF CLIPS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOUR
F-PC-O Pipe Clip blind Main colour BLACK / Tab-colour-Black
F-PC-2 Pipe Clip 2.0mm (5/64) Main colour: RED
F-PC-2.5 Pipe Clip 2.5mm (6/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour RED
F-PC-3 Pipe Clip 3.0mm (1/8) Main colour: ORANGE
F-PC-3.5 Pipe Clip 3.5mm (9/64) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour ORANGE
F-PC-4 Pipe Clip 4.0mm (5/32) Main colour: YELLOW
F-PC-4.5 Pipe Clip 4.5mm (11/64) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour YELLOW
F-PC-5 Pipe Clip 5.0mm (13/64) Main colour: GREEN
F-PC-5.5 Pipe Clip 5.5mm (7/32) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour GREEN
F-PC-6 Pipe Clip 6.0mm (15/64) Main colour: BLUE
F-PC-6.5 Pipe Clip 6.5mm (1/4) Main colour: BLUE / Tab colour BLUE